
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amt of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amt 
covered 
by 
guarant
ee

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted 

1 Neelakanta 
Enterprises 
Pvt Ltd

Nil 30/12/19 386,223,366.00 386,223,366.00 Lease 
rentals 
with 
interest

Nil 17.71 0 0 0 0 Nil

Amt of 
claim 

rejecte
d

Amt of 
claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remar
ks, if 
any

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Minerva Executive Apartments Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26/11/2019.; List of stakeholders as on: 7th Feb 2020

List of unsecured financial creditors                                     (Amount in Rupees)
S.NO. Name of 

Creditor
Id. No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set 

off


